Cosmetology Advisory Committee 2015-16

. Adv. Comm. . City, State, Phone .
First Name| Last Name Position Business/Industry Name Address Zip Number Email Address
1 UM HOPKINS  (Chairperson  [CLASSIC IMAGE INC 26 S. Lafayette St.  [oreoc Ve Mil616.205.5724  [cottagegoer@chartermi.net
. Business & . . 301 S. Lafayette St |Greenville, Mi .
2 [Tracey \Whipkey Industry Member First Impressions Salon Suite D 48838 616-754-3901 [tracylavae@chartermi.net
. Business & Stylist-JCPenny Grand Grand Rapids, . ;
3 [Karish Lane Industry Member Rapids M| 49512 karishlane@gmail.com
. Busi & ; ; G ille, MI |616-225-2332 .
4 |Marsha Huizinga Inlésulgt?;SMember Great Clips/Owner 1925 Washington Ave 4ég§gw e, 616-204-0645 greatclips@sbcglobal.net
; Business & Mary Kay/Independant 10195 W. Tamarack [Lakeview, M ha7. .
5 [Shelly Smith Industry Member Dealer Rd 48850 989-287-1539 [shellymsmith@marykay.com
: Business & : : Cedar
7 |Ronna Kilts Industry Member Stylist 151 Main St. Springs, M 616-696-5988
8 |Amanda  |Redding ﬁ%ﬂgﬁ;ﬁ;mber Great Clips Stylist 445 Mills Park St.  [oreonvile: Ml 164308052 [amandaredding@hotmail.com
Business & ;
9 Molly Braafhart Industry Member, 11983 Gala Way fggggwlle, Mi 616-225-1258 [bleumolly@hotmail.com
Parent
- Business & Vintage Photography/Play Edmore, M : . :
10 |Alex Halsey-Wiltse Industry Member [Fair and Be Glad P.O. Box 211 48829 517-230-9466 [picasso_girl@hotmail.com
. Busi & . . . G ille, Ml .
11 Makensie [Lafferty InL:jSulgter)s/sMember GreatClips/Stylist 1009 E. Summit 48rg§gw € 616-322-7954 [mlafferty48@gmail.com
12 |JAmanda Simmons Business & 752 E. Paris Ave. SE Grand Rapids’231-250-2779 lamanda.jsimmon@gmail.com
Industry Member : : MI 49512 J gmail.
Student :
13 R;pr?ars].entative Cos II- H.S. Student shelbyclements@students.maisd.com
14 Vivian Zynda gteugr‘;';tentaﬁve Cosl 1550 W. Sidney Rd  [zaaie¥* Ml 16162255722  vivianaynda@students.maisd.com
Student . Sidney, Ml
15 [Shelby Clements Representative MACC 1550 W. Sidney Rd. 18885
Busi & ; Stanton, Ml . .
16 [Tonya McCarty |nlésu|2ter§SM < mber [Faith Works 806 N. State St. 16885 089-831-9960 [faith-works@hotmail.com
17 Joanne Devine Business & Mary Kay Consultant 10862 Dean Road St. Louis, M joannedevine@marykay.com
Industry Member [ /@Y @y 18880 ykay.
¢ Post Montcalm C it Sidney, Ml
18 |Debra Alexander e econd ary c&?eg?am ommunity 800 College Dr. e 089-328-1241 |dalexander@montcalm.edu
: P : Sid Ml ;
19 |Annie Tomshack st ator MACC 1550 W. Sidney Rd. [’ 616-225-5724 [atomshack@maisd.com




. Program ; Sidney, Ml ; i
20 |Rosa \Waite Instructor MACC 1550 W. Sidney Rd 48885 616-225-5722 [rwaite@maisd.com
: o IAssociate Superintendant ; Sidney, Ml ; :
21 (Celena Mills Principal MACC CTE MACC Principal 1550 W. Sidney Rd 18885 616-225-5708 |cmills@maisd.com
. Business & . Sidney, Ml . .
22 |Karen Mitchell Industry Member Parent Representative 4500 S. Nevins Rd. 48885 ckmitch2@gmail.com
e Business & ] Greenville Ml
23 |Amy \Williams Industry Member [great Clips 1925 W. Washington 48838 616-225-2332
1 |Chairperson must be from Business and Industries.
2 |The majority of committee membership must be from the appropriate Business and Industry.
3 |ltems marked ¢ are optional but highly recommended. Student & parent reps help meet the Perkins IV requirement for parent & student involvement.
4 |Must meet at least two (2) times per school year.
5 |Meeting Minutes must be turned in to Sharon after each meeting is held.
6 |Committee provides input on planning, development, implementation, operation, promotion, evaluation & maintenance that results in program improvement.
7 |Completed Advisory Committee list must be turned in to Sharon no later than 10/13/2015.




